V1.1 2024.02.01
1 / 13
OCP1203A
300mA, Low Noise, High PSRR CMOS LDO
300
◼ Pin Configuration
DFN1010-4L
1 2

1μF
GND
EN
VOUT
OCP1203A
VIN VOUT
1μF
OFF
ON
Figure 2, Typical Application Block diagram of OCP1203A
◼ Ordering Information
Part Number VOUT(V) Marking
Package
Type
Package Qty Temperature Eco Plan Lead
OCP1203AV11AD 1.1 XK DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85℃ Green and RoHS Sn
OCP1203AV12AD 1.2 XA DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85℃ Green and RoHS Sn
OCP1203AV15AD 1.5 XB DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85℃ Green and RoHS Sn
OCP1203AV18AD 1.8 XC DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85℃ Green and RoHS Sn
OCP1203AV25AD 2.5 XD DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85℃ Green and RoHS Sn
OCP1203AV28AD 2.8 XE DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85℃ Green and RoHS Sn
OCP1203AV30AD 3.0 XF DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85℃ Green and RoHS Sn
OCP1203AV33AD 3.3 XG DFN1010-4L 10000pcs -40～85℃ Green and RoHS Sn
◼ Block Diagram
REF
VIN VOUT
EN
Gate Driver
Current Limit
& Thermal
Shutdown
GND
Figure 3, Block diagram of OCP1203A
OCS Confidential
DO NOT COPY
V1.1 2024.02.01
3 / 13